
Pos

American Iron

1

2

3

4

American Iron Xtreme

1

2

CMC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

FFR

1

GTS2

1

2

GTS3

1

GTS4

1

GTS5

1

Super Touring 1

1

No.

97

369

134

29

71

19

67

30

913

18

70

135

24

09

187

188

58

15

945

13

Name

Stephen Post

Todd Davis

TJ Bain

Team Sarsfield Racing

Chris Griswold

Jeffrey Henderson

Bob Denton

Kent Owens

Derek Wright

Bryan White

Timothy Bennett

Peter Loftus

Robert Salus

Team RT Tavi Racing

Jason Eberhardt

Zach AbuOmar

Zach Hillmann

Chris Streit

Jeffrey Herrmann

Stephen Myers

Class

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron Xtreme

American Iron Xtreme

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

FFR

GTS2

GTS2

GTS3

GTS4

GTS5

Super Touring 1

Laps

23

23

23

22

24

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

13

23

22

22

23

24

2

24

Diff

32.854

32.891

1 Lap

2 Laps

0.074

1.738

32.017

32.714

1 Lap

9 Laps

35.800

Total Tm

32:53.463

33:26.317

33:26.354

32:54.447

32:13.701

33:18.120

32:35.466

32:35.540

32:37.204

33:07.483

33:08.180

32:02.919

20:37.322

33:16.016

32:19.606

32:55.406

32:40.321

33:17.894

4:56.625

32:43.447

Best Tm

1:17.970

1:20.467

1:19.699

1:21.098

1:11.592

1:23.132

1:20.915

1:20.362

1:20.351

1:22.040

1:21.903

1:23.073

1:21.943

1:19.771

1:20.797

1:21.824

1:15.309

1:13.972

1:27.581

1:14.555

Make - Model

Ford Mustang

Buick GNX

Pontiac Firebird

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang

Ford Saleen R19  Mustang

Pontiac Firebird

Pontiac Formula

Chevrolet Camaro

Pontiac Firebird

Pontiac Firebird

Pontiac firebird

Pontiac Firebird

Factory Five Cobra

BMW M3

BMW M3

Porsche 944

Porsche GT3

BMW E30 M3

Panoz GTS

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:17.190) for Super Touring 3 by Richard Mattson.

New Track Record (1:14.555) for Super Touring 1 by Stephen Myers.

New Track Record (1:11.592) for American Iron Xtreme by Chris Griswold.

New Track Record (1:20.351) for CMC by Derek Wright.
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Margin of Victory

29.746

Avg. Speed

87.128

Best Lap Tm

1:11.592

Best Speed

98.056

Best Lap by

71 - Chris Griswold

NASA MW Blackhawk Farms Raceway

Thunder Race Group - AI, AIX, CMC, FFR, GTS, ST, SU

Thunder Race - Sat

Race started at 14:30:32

Blackhawk 1.950 Miles

7/12/2014 02:30 PM
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Pos

2

Super Touring 2

1

Super Touring 3

1

2

No.

25

0

153

12

Name

GREG VANNUCCI

John West

Richard Mattson

Team STI Guys

Class

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Laps

24

14

23

10

Diff

5.109

13 Laps

Total Tm

32:48.556

32:47.915

32:39.596

15:38.739

Best Tm

1:14.664

1:16.772

1:17.190

1:19.476

Make - Model

Lotus exige cup

600 Racing Thunder Cup

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Subaru WRX STI

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:15.309) for GTS3 by Zach Hillmann.

New Track Record (1:13.972) for GTS4 by Chris Streit.

New Track Record (1:19.771) for FFR by Team RT Tavi Racing.

New Track Record (1:20.797) for GTS2 by Jason Eberhardt.
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Margin of Victory

29.746

Avg. Speed

87.128

Best Lap Tm

1:11.592

Best Speed

98.056

Best Lap by

71 - Chris Griswold

NASA MW Blackhawk Farms Raceway

Thunder Race Group - AI, AIX, CMC, FFR, GTS, ST, SU

Thunder Race - Sat

Race started at 14:30:32

Blackhawk 1.950 Miles
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